atalVlasters

Targeting Prospects with Accurate Data

Medical Specialists at

SEGMENTS

379,417Total Universe /Universe Rate

60,691 Email

699
15,327
6,992
26,347
2,622
23,426
780
28,294
2,121
11,529
22,572
795
4,081
11,821
153
1,368
28,335
9,069
972
3,771
358
28,122
2,947
8,207
4,378
2,073
2,352
5901
4,267
31,447
1,442
945
18,403
1,115
8,954
5,065
590
170
143
14,426
2,618
321

Allergy Immunology
Anesthesiology
Cardiology/Cardiovascular Specialities
Critical Care Medicine/ICU/CCU/Stepdown
Dermatology

Emergency Medicine/Trauma
Endocrinology

Family Practice
Gastroenterology

General Practice

Geriatrics

Gynecology
Hematology-Blood

Home Health Care

Hospital Administrators
Infectious Diseases

Internal Medicine

Neonatal
Nephrology-Kidneys
Neurology-Head

Nursing Management/Administration
OB/GYN

Occupational Medicine
Oncology-Cancer
Ophthalmology

Orthopedic
Otorhinolaryngology-Ear, Nose, Throat
Pain Management

Pathology

Pediatrics

Plastic Surgery

Post Anesthesia/Recovery
Psychiatry

Pulmonary Disease
Radiology

Rehabilitation

Rheumatology

School Nurse

Sports Medicine
Surgeon/Operating Room
Urology

Women's Health

Home



DESCRIPTION

The Datamasters Medical Specialists mailing list allows you to
reach health care professionals through direct mail at their
home address.

This mailing list allows you to reach doctors, surgeons, speech
therapists, pharmacists, nurses, dentists, counselors,
physicians, hospital administrators, optometrists, physical
therapists, and chiropractors at their home address for your
direct marketing efforts.. These medical professionals would
specialize in anesthesiology, cardiology, dermatology,
endocrinology, family practice, gastroenterology, hematology,
immunology, internal medicine, neurology, obstetrics, oncology,
orthopedics, pathology, pediatrics, podiatry, pulmonology,
radiology, geriatrics, neonatal care, and urology. They work in
hospitals, private practice, urgent care centers, the armed
forces, corporate settings, and emergency rooms. They would
purchase thermometers, blood pressure cuffs, needles, syringes,
bandages, gauze, x-ray machines, stethoscopes, surgical
supplies, medical instruments, uniforms, catheters, masks,
gloves, and office supplies.

Purchasers of this mailing list would include hospital supply
retailers and wholesalers, pharmaceuticals, imaging companies,
supplement suppliers, medical apparel providers, pediatric
supply providers, continuing education institutions, office
supply providers, computer hardware and software suppliers,
bandaging companies, medical periodicals, mobility aid
providers, medical furniture providers, x-ray equipment
providers, credit card issuers, and health insurance providers.



