

Medical Specialists at Home

SEGMENTS

379,417Total Universe /Universe Rate 60,691 Email

699	Allergy Immunology
15,327	Anesthesiology
6,992	Cardiology/Cardiovascular Specialities
26,347	Critical Care Medicine/ICU/CCU/Stepdown
2,622	Dermatology
23,426	Emergency Medicine/Trauma
780	Endocrinology
28,294	Family Practice
2,121	Gastroenterology
11,529	General Practice
22,572	Geriatrics
795	Gynecology
4,081	Hematology-Blood
11,821	Home Health Care
153	Hospital Administrators
1,368	Infectious Diseases
28,335	Internal Medicine
9,069	Neonatal
972	Nephrology-Kidneys
3,771	Neurology-Head
358	Nursing Management/Administration
28,122	OB/GYN
2,947	Occupational Medicine
8,207	Oncology-Cancer
4,378	Ophthalmology
2,073	Orthopedic
2,352	Otorhinolaryngology-Ear, Nose, Throat
591	Pain Management
4,267	Pathology
31,447	Pediatrics
1,442	Plastic Surgery
945	Post Anesthesia/Recovery
18,403	Psychiatry
1,115	Pulmonary Disease
8,954	Radiology
5,065	Rehabilitation
590	Rheumatology
170	School Nurse
143	Sports Medicine
14,426	Surgeon/Operating Room
2,618	Urology

Women's Health

321

DESCRIPTION

The Datamasters Medical Specialists mailing list allows you to reach health care professionals through direct mail at their home address.

This mailing list allows you to reach doctors, surgeons, speech therapists, pharmacists, nurses, dentists, counselors, physicians, hospital administrators, optometrists, physical therapists, and chiropractors at their home address for your direct marketing efforts.. These medical professionals would specialize in anesthesiology, cardiology, dermatology, endocrinology, family practice, gastroenterology, hematology, immunology, internal medicine, neurology, obstetrics, oncology, orthopedics, pathology, pediatrics, podiatry, pulmonology, radiology, geriatrics, neonatal care, and urology. They work in hospitals, private practice, urgent care centers, the armed forces, corporate settings, and emergency rooms. They would purchase thermometers, blood pressure cuffs, needles, syringes, bandages, gauze, x-ray machines, stethoscopes, surgical supplies, medical instruments, uniforms, catheters, masks, gloves, and office supplies.

Purchasers of this mailing list would include hospital supply retailers and wholesalers, pharmaceuticals, imaging companies, supplement suppliers, medical apparel providers, pediatric supply providers, continuing education institutions, office supply providers, computer hardware and software suppliers, bandaging companies, medical periodicals, mobility aid providers, medical furniture providers, x-ray equipment providers, credit card issuers, and health insurance providers.